Admission_No Name Gender Community Stream category Branch_choice

600357 M.Mathavan M SC Academic District CCAE1
605543 ANILJITH K M BC Vocational State CBAE1
605806 Kamesh Kumar V M SC Academic State CBAE1
607276 SANTHOSH K M BC Academic State CCAE1 CBAE1
608403 NANDHINI G F MBC Academic District SMAE1
608742 DIVYASRI R F SCA Academic District CCAE1
608848 HARIPRIYA O F SC Academic State CCAE1 CPAE1
610193 SARANRAJ D M ocC Academic District CCAE1
611969 RAKSHITHA R F SC Academic Divisional CCAE1
612209 VANMATHI P F SC Academic Divisional LENE1
612259 Hemanth B M SC Academic District CPAE1
612825 Naveenkumar M SCA Vocational District CCAE1
618810 Pon kumaran J M BC Academic District CCAE1

619311 DINESH M M SC Academic District CPAE1
619942 Dhinakaran S M SC Academic District CCAE1 CPAE1
620528 SARHYAPRASATH.M M SC Academic District CCAE1
621136 S Vishnu mani M SC Academic State CBAE1
621933 Subashraja N M BC Academic State CPAE1 CCAE1
622226 SOWNDHARYA B F SC Academic District CBAE1
624065 NAVEEN M M SC Academic District CCAE1
624949 Navaneethara;j M MBC Academic District CBAE1
626129 A. ABILASH M SC Academic District LENE1 CPAE1 CBAE1 CCAE1
626262 Buvanesh L M MBC Academic District CBAE1 LENE1
626917 Rohith M BC Academic District CBAE1
627326 Mchinnathambi M SCA Academic District CBAE1
629319 DHARSHINI T F BC Vocational State CCAE1
629689 PRIYADHARSHNI G F MBC Academic District LENE1
630079 KISHORE G M BC Academic State CBAE1 CCAE1
630599 AMUTHINI G F BC Academic State LENE1



631162 DIVYASRIR F SCA Academic District LENE1 CCAE1 CBAE1 CPAE1
632352 Alagu Palani G M BC Academic State CCAE1 CBAE1
634169 Pooja shree R F SC Academic District CPAE1

634267 Ajay V M SC Academic State LENE1 CBAE1
637055 RAHUL B M SC Academic District CBAE1 LENE1
637221 M muthukumar M SC Academic Divisional LENE1 CBAE1
637974 BARUK B M BCM Vocational District CBAE1

638397 ILANTAMIL K F SCA Academic District CBAE1

641689 SUNIL K M SCA Academic District CPAE1 CCAE1
642838 Azhagudurai. A M ST Academic State CBAE1

645847 SANTHANAMOORTHY S M SC Academic State CBAE1 LENE1 SMAE1
646763 NAVEENA P F MBC Academic State CCAE1

648989 SANJAY M M SC Academic District CBAE1

650055 Babu.M M MBC Academic District LENE1 CBAE1
651139 S.Priyan M SC Academic District CCAE1

653772 M.MALLIKA F BC Academic State CCAE1

656297 PASUPATHI V M SCA Academic District CCAE1

657613 SUDHAKAR K M MBC Academic District CCAE1

663034 VIBASH S M MBC Academic State CCAE1 CBAE1 CPAE1
664836 AMAN DEEBNATH R M MBC Academic State CBAE1

664897 DHEENA T M MBC Academic District CBAE1

666513 SOWMYA K F BC Academic District CPAE1 CBAE1
667179 RAKSHAN S J M BC Academic State CBAE1

667279 PRADEEBA C F BC Academic District CCAE1 CPAE1 CBAE1
667764 DHEENTHAYALEN M M SC Academic National CPAE1

669191 S.OVIYA F BC Academic District CBAE1

670823 SHAAM P K M MBC Academic State CPAE1

671208 SRINITHI S F MBC Academic District CCAE1

673571 R.Dinesh singh M BC Academic District CCAE1

674174 M.Rajesh M BC Academic District LENE1 CBAE1



674708
675045
675502
676207
677214
677866
679175
679929
680674
680697
681787
683302
683553
684575
685194
686670
687645
687752
688127
688183
689126
689143
689730
691410
691996
692937
693213
693221
693989
695554

SURYA PRAKASH M K
CHITHRADARA
RAMYA S

Vignesh E
ISWARIYA S
SATHISHKUMAR P
VIJAYASHRI K
POTHUMPONNU M
sudharsan M
KAVIRAJ M
c.shanmuga priya
Gokul kannan S
Kavitha A

GOPID
EZHILARASAN E
SANTHOSH V

T Praveen
MATHESWARAN C
GUGAN M
JESINTHA P
MOHANKUMAR

SRI JAIHINTH M
DHANAPANDIAN C
Santhosh p
M.Aswinraj
MADHAN A

BAVIN B
PRADEEPKUMAR D
BASKAR L
THAMARAI DEVAN R

LT L LI EESE ST LK ZCSESEESESEESE TN IS NSNS T LZ

BC
SC
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MBC
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SC
SC
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MBC
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Academic
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State
National
District
State
Divisional
District
District
District
District
State
State
State
District
State
District
District
State
State
District
Divisional
District
District
District
District
District
District
State
State
State
State

CPAE1 CCAE1
CCAE1

CCAE1

CCAE1

CCAE1

SMAE1

CBAE1

SMAE1

CCAE1

CBAE1

CPAE1

CBAE1 LENE1 SMAE1
CCAE1

CBAE1

CBAE1 LENE1

LENE1 CCAE1
CBAE1

CBAE1 CPAE1 CCAE1
CCAE1

CPAE1 CCAE1 CBAE1
LENE1 SMAE1 CBAE1
CBAE1

LENE1

CBAE1

CPAE1 CBAE1
CBAE1 CCAE1
CCAE1

CBAE1 LENE1
CBAE1 LENE1
CBAE1 CPAE1 CCAE1



696456
696590
699523
700677
701324
701829
704077
704673
705971
708492
708502
708746
708827
708918
710374
711223
711885
712078
712374
713126
714168
714643
714697
714930
715045
715179
716124
718338
718357
721577

SOWMYA K
VINOTH M
MADHUMITHA M
ANANDH A
SelvaKumar K

v vishva

AKASH S

HAREESH KANNA NARENDHIRAVARMA

KEERTHANA S
Deva M

Sumithra B

R NELSON
SRIRAM S

DINESH K
PRAVEEN JACOB S
Sumithra B
JEYASURYA R
MAGESHKUMAR P
BHARATH S
PRAVEEN T
JEEVAN J
LAKSHMANAKISHOR M
UDHAYAKUMAR G
KAVIYA R

Dinesh Kumar p
BAVESH R
M.KANNAN

AJAY NR

Anitha v
KISORDEV S
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BC
MBC
MBC
BC
BC
SC
SCA
SC
MBC
MBC
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SC
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Academic
Academic
Academic
Academic
Vocational
Academic
Academic
Academic
Academic
Academic
Vocational
Academic
Academic
Vocational
Academic
Vocational
Academic
Academic
Vocational
Academic
Academic
Academic
Academic
Academic
Academic
Academic

Divisional
District
Divisional
District
State
District
State
Divisional
State
State
Divisional
Divisional
District
District
State
Divisional
District
District
National
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District
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LENE1 CCAE1 CPAE1 CBAE1
CBAE1 LENE1
CCAE1

CCAE1 CPAE1
CPAE1

CBAE1

CCAE1 CBAE1
CCAE1

CCAE1

CBAE1 CCAE1 LENE1
CCAE1

CCAE1 CPAE1
CBAE1

CBAE1

CBAE1

CCAE1

CPAE1 CCAE1 CBAE1
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CCAE1 CBAE1
CBAE1

CCAE1

CCAE1

CBAE1 CPAE1 CCAE1 LENE1
CBAE1 CPAE1
CBAE1

LENE1

LENE1

CCAE1

LENE1

LENE1



721659
722157
722332
722714
723061
723422
723464
724327
724704
725242
726708
726797
727931
728975
730075
730550
730566
730758
730825
731043
731714
731817
731963
733349
733967
734085
734445
734904
737709
739079

SIVASAKTHI M
CHIDHAMBARAM
KEERTHANA L
LATHIKA R
VELUSAMY P
AMARNATH M
NAGENDHIRAN R
YUKESH P
MAGESHWARAN S
SIVABHARATHI A
SATHISH KUMAR T
MADHUSRI B
ARUNKUMAR M
IYAPPAN E
GOWTHAM ALIAS DEEPAK G
VINITH M
Madhumitha J
TAMILSELVAN K
SANTHIYA S
THASNAMOORTHI P
SIVAPRAKASH M
ARASU A

Jemila D
U.Santhoshkumar
Vijayshankar M
MEGALA C
BOOPATHI T
PRADEEPKUMAR S
ABINESH A
RAJESHWARI SUMITHRA M
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SC
BC
SC
SC
SC
SCA
MBC
BC
SC
BC
MBC
BC
BC
MBC
BC
SC
MBC
MBC
SCA
SC
MBC
SC
BC
SCA
MBC
SC
MBC
MBC
BC
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Academic
Academic
Academic
Academic
Academic
Academic
Academic
Academic
Academic
Academic
Academic
Academic
Academic
Academic
Academic
Academic
Academic
Academic
Academic
Academic
Academic
Academic
Academic
Academic
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Academic
Academic
Academic
Academic
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District
State
District
State
State
State
State
District
District
District
District
District
District
District
District
State
National
State
Divisional
District
District
State
National
District
District
District
District
District
State
National

CCAE1
CCAE1
CCAE1
CBAE1 CCAE1 CPAE1
LENE1
CCAE1
CBAE1 CPAE1
CBAE1
CCAE1
CBAE1
CCAE1 CBAE1
LENE1 CBAE1
CBAE1
LENE1
CCAE1 CPAE1
CCAE1 CBAE1 CPAE1
CPAE1
CBAE1 LENE1
SMAE1
LENE1

LENE1

LENE1
CBAE1 LENE1
CBAE1 CPAE1
CPAE1

LENE1
CCAE1 CBAE1
CBAE1
CBAE1 CCAE1
SMAE1



739339
739376
741612
742446
744218
745098
746933
746985
748388
748409
748592
749519
750099
750516
750658
752490
752883
753688
754530
755603
755788
756104
756562
757381
757631
757985
758636
758891
760319
760701

SANTHOSH S
SHEELA S
NAVEENKUMAR M
NAVEEN A
ARAVINDH V
Rajendran P
ASHOKRAJ V
RAVIKUMAR P
DHARSHINI S
KALAIYARASU R
SACHIN S
DINESHKUMAR RAO S
KARTHIK RAJAN M
DHINAKAR T
THANYARR
RAJESH M
SUBIKUMAR R
Killivalavan L
MUTHAMIZHARASI V
KAVIYAPRIYA R
TEENA A

santhiya.p

AMSAVENI M
JAYALAKSHMI J
VEERAPAIYAMMAL P
HARIPRIYA K
Sivashankar.K

GIRI G
MUKILKUMAR S
BHAKKIYA
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MBC
MBC
SC
BC
MBC
MBC
SC
MBC
MBC
SC
SC
BC
BC
MBC
BC
BC
SC
SC
MBC
BC
BC
SC
BC
SC
MBC
MBC
MBC
MBC
SC
MBC

Academic
Academic
Academic
Academic
Academic
Academic
Academic
Academic
Academic
Academic
Academic
Academic
Academic
Academic
Academic
Academic
Academic
Academic
Academic
Academic
Academic
Academic
Academic
Academic
Academic
Academic
Academic
Academic
Academic
Academic

State
State
District
District
National
District
District
State
District
State
District
District
District
National
State
District
District
District
State
District
State
District
State
District
District
State
Divisional
State
District
District

CBAE1
CPAE1 CCAE1 CBAE1
CCAE1
CBAE1
CCAE1
CCAE1 LENE1 CBAE1 CPAE1
LENE1
SMAE1
LENE1
CCAE1
LENE1
CCAE1
CCAE1
CCAE1
CBAE1
CBAE1 LENEA1
LENE1

LENE1
SMAE1
CBAE1 LENE1
LENE1
CBAE1 CCAE1
CBAE1 CCAE1
CCAE1
CCAE1
LENE1
CCAE1
CCAE1
CCAE1
LENE1



760792
762565
763087
764809
765111
765391
765492
765739
766191
766464
766768
769687
772128
772132
772357
773100
773537
774493
774778
775624
775623
777138
778396
778582
778626
779110
779633
780437
782488
782749

SIVASHANMUGA BHARATHI K

Kannan R

Naveen K
PRAVEENKUMAR S
MANOBALAJI M
SEENIVASAN K
LITHISHBARAN V
BHARANIDHARAN R
SIDHARTH M
BARATHIRAJA S
MURALIDHARAN V
MONISH B

DIVYA P

KARTHIK RAJAN M
MADHESH P
TAMILVALAVAN M
VIJAYADHARSHINI R
VINOTH S

RATHI SANKARI S
PRASATH G

LOHITH G

Mano A
MATHANKUMAR
MUHAMMAD AFSAL AM
AJAY M

M SUBAGOPIBALAN
DEEPAK VIGNESH S
DEEPASELVAN K
SARANKUMAR S
JAGADEESH S
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MBC
MBC
MBC
MBC
SC
SC
BC
SC
SC
BC
MBC
SC
BC
BC
SC
SC
SC
MBC
BC
MBC
SC
ST
SC
BCM
MBC
BC
BC
SC
MBC
MBC

Academic
Academic
Academic
Academic
Academic
Academic
Academic
Academic
Academic
Academic
Academic
Academic
Academic
Academic
Academic
Academic
Academic
Academic
Academic
Vocational
Academic
Academic
Academic
Academic
Academic
Academic
Academic
Academic
Academic
Academic

National
State
District
District
State
District
District
District
District
District
District
National
District
District
State
Divisional
District
District
State
State
District
Divisional
State
District
District
District
State
District
State
District

CPAE1

LENE1 CBAE1
CCAE1

CBAE1

LENE1

LENE1

LENE1

LENE1

CBAE1

LENE1

CBAE1

CPAE1 CCAE1 CBAE1 LENE1
CBAE1

CCAE1

LENE1 SMAE1
CBAE1 LENE1 SMAE1
CBAE1 LENE1 SMAE1
LENE1

SMAE1

CBAE1

CCAE1

LENE1

CCAE1

SMAE1

CCAE1

CBAE1

LENE1

CCAE1 CBAE1 CPAE1
LENE1

LENE1



783435
783765
783865
783937
784398
784701
784887
785860
788368
788598
788786
788902
789324
789428
789789
789865
790972
791290
791726
792620
792767
793412
793845
794959
795092
795298
795541
795582
795978
796151

NARESH V

SATHIYA PRAKASH R
SATHISHKUMAR N
AVENA V

SANTHOSH M

AKASH P

Arunraj R
PURUSHOTHAMAN K
NITHISH M

SRI SUDHARSANAM M
DEVIKA S

VINOTH V
JOSEPHJOTHIKUMAR J
AMULRAJ D
AISHWARYA A
VIGNESHWARAN V
G.kumaresan

MITHUN KRISHNA S A
MANIKANDAN M
Nilavarasu M
ABISHEK S

KAVIYA S

DHANYA S
PONNARASU S
GUNA M

S AJAY

Sachin A

SIVASAKTHI S
BALAMURUGAN C
SANTHIYA S

mgEEEEE TN TS S E SN E SIS MIMEESEEEE S NN Z

MBC
SC
SC
SC
SC
BC
MBC
MBC
SC
oC
MBC
MBC
BC
SC
MBC
SC
BC
BC
BC
SC
SC
MBC
MBC
ST
BC
SC
SC
SC
SCA
BC

Academic
Academic
Academic
Academic
Academic
Academic
Academic
Vocational
Academic
Academic
Academic
Academic
Vocational
Academic
Academic
Academic
Academic
Vocational
Academic
Academic
Vocational
Vocational
Academic
Academic
Academic
Academic
Academic
Academic
Academic
Academic

Divisional
Divisional
State
Divisional
District
District
State
District
State
District
District
National
District
State
State
State
District
State
State
State
District
District
District
District
State
District
State
District
District
District

SMAE1

CBAE1 CPAE1 CCAE1
CBAE1 CCAE1 CPAE1
LENE1

LENE1 SMAE1
CCAE1 LENE1
LENE1

CCAE1 CPAE1 CBAE1 LENE1
LENE1

CPAE1 CCAE1
SMAE1 LENE1 CBAE1
LENE1

CBAE1

CCAE1 CBAE1
CBAE1 LENE1
SMAE1 LENE1
CCAE1 CBAE1
CBAE1

CCAE1

SMAE1

CBAE1

CCAE1

LENE1

CPAE1

CBAE1

CCAE1

LENE1

LENE1

LENE1

SMAE1



796186
796697
798251
798678
799209
799463
799806
802182
802969
803229
803502
806414
807267
807584
807953
808097
808944
809829
810520
811534
812075
812754
812761
813077
813254
814183
814323
814845
814896
815272

DEEPAK M
VIJAYAKUMAR R
GOWSHIKRAJ K
RAMKUMAR V
JUSTIN RAJR
UDHAYAKUMAR S
VARUN KUMAR B
HARESH S
BOOPATHI G
RASHITH R
ABISHEK M
KALAIVANAN G
MADHAVAN M
Gowtham s
Mugilarasan M
chandru
PERARASU K
RUTHRA GANESHC M
MUTHUMARAN G
NATARAJAN A

M SUDHARSANAN
SURYA K
AADHISIVAGANESH R
VISHWA T
MUKESHPRABA A
KEERTHANA S
INDHUMATHI M
VINAY C
SANDHIYA L
KARTHIKEYAN V
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BC
MBC
MBC
ST
BC
BC
SC
MBC
SC
MBC
MBC
MBC
MBC
SC
SC
ST
SC
MBC
MBC
MBC
MBC
SC
MBC
SC
SC
MBC
SC
BC
MBC
MBC

Academic
Academic
Academic
Academic
Academic
Academic
Academic
Academic
Academic
Academic
Academic
Academic
Academic
Academic
Academic
Academic
Academic
Academic
Academic
Academic
Academic
Academic
Academic
Academic
Academic
Academic
Academic
Academic
Academic
Academic

District
District
District
State
State
State
District
State
State
District
State
State
District
District
District
State
State
District
District
District
National
District
State
National
District
State
Divisional
District
State
District

CCAE1 CBAE1
CBAE1

CPAE1 CCAE1
CBAE1

SMAE1

LENE1

CBAE1 CCAE1
LENE1 CBAE1
CPAE1 LENE1
CBAE1

CBAE1 LENE1 SMAE1
CBAE1

SMAE1

LENE1

CBAE1

SMAE1 LENE1
CBAE1

CCAE1

CBAE1 CPAE1 CCAE1
LENE1

CBAE1 LENE1
SMAE1

SMAE1

CBAE1 SMAE1 LENE1
CCAE1

CBAE1 CCAE1
CBAE1 LENE1
CPAE1 CCAE1 CBAE1 LENE1
CBAE1 SMAE1 LENE1
SMAE1



815261 MADHESH P M MBC Academic District CBAE1 CPAE1 CCAE1
815836 MERCY A F BC Academic State CCAE1

815974 R.muralitharan M BC Academic District SMAE1

817341 AJAIV M BC Academic State CBAE1

817434 V s dharuvinraj M SC Academic District CPAE1

817705 ANANDHAN K M MBC Academic State CCAE1 CBAE1 CPAE1
819464 MAHALAKSMI S F BC Academic State CBAE1

820258 VASAVI S F MBC Academic District CBAE1

823284 DINESHKARTHICK K M MBC Academic State SMAE1 LENE1
824823 RAGAVENDRA S M MBC Academic State CBAE1

825533 SRIRAM R M ST Academic State LENE1

827341 YUVARAJ S M MBC Academic State CBAE1

827524 VISHAL M M BC Academic District CBAE1 CCAE1 LENE1 CPAE1
827931 KANNAN C M BC Academic District CCAE1

829184 Jegatheeswaran M SC Academic District CBAE1

829204 SURESH M M BC Academic State CBAE1

830483 LOGESHWARAN T M SC Academic District CCAE1 CBAE1
830573 PRAVEEN M M SC Academic District CBAE1 CPAE1 CCAE1
831177 ISAIYARASU K M MBC Academic State LENE1 SMAE1
831351 KARTHIGA K F SC Academic District LENE1 CBAE1
831769 GOWSICKRAJ R M SCA Academic State CBAE1 CCAE1 LENE1
831857 ALAGESWARAN P M BC Academic State CCAE1 CPAE1
832972 Kalishwaran k M SC Academic District CBAE1 CCAE1
833109 RAMANIYA K F SC Academic District CBAE1 LENE1
833196 VIJAYAPRABHAKARAN J M MBC Academic State CCAE1 CPAE1
833285 SELVASRITHAR J M MBC Academic State CPAE1

833402 DHIWESH V M SC Academic State SMAE1 LENE1
834062 ARAVINDHKUMAR C M SCA Academic State CCAE1

835434 HARISH R M SC Academic State CBAE1 LENE1
836861 Enitha .R F MBC Academic District CBAE1



837392 SUSHMITHA A F MBC Academic District CCAE1

838818 SIVANATHAN V M ST Academic State CCAE1

838920 Mohamed Atif M M BCM Academic State CCAE1

839765 SHANMUGAPRIYA V F MBC Academic District CCAE1

840902 RAKESH N M BC Academic State CCAE1

841691 GOPINATH Y M MBC Academic State CBAE1 CCAE1

842210 NIBURNA G F SC Academic District CCAE1 CBAE1

843737 JEYASURYA A M SCA Academic State CCAE1 CBAE1

845748 ROHAN P M MBC Academic District CBAE1

846257 ANTHONY RABIN J M MBC Academic State CCAE1 CPAE1 CBAE1 LENE1
846303 paramasivam M MBC Academic District CPAE1 CCAE1 CBAE1 LENE1
846428 ABRAHAM R M BC Academic District CBAE1 LENE1

847084 Ponkumaran M BC Academic District CCAE1

847431 MAYAKKANNAN K M SC Academic State CBAE1

848405 ARUNKUMAR A M BC Academic District CBAE1 LENE1 SMAE1
848400 Jayasharmi D F MBC Academic National CPAE1

848443 kabilan s M SC Academic State CCAE1 CBAE1

848735 VISHNU P M MBC Academic State CCAE1 CBAE1

849635 DINESH P M BC Academic District LENE1 CCAE1 CPAE1 CBAE1
849678 K AMIRTHAVARSHINI F MBC Academic State LENE1

849802 ABINAYA L F SCA Academic National CCAE1

850496 BHARATH J M SC Academic State CBAE1

850626 UMA G F ST Academic Divisional CCAE1 CBAE1

851344 SANJAY S M SC Academic District LENE1

853173 ETHAZHAN S M MBC Academic District LENE1

853820 NITHIL KAILASH N U M SC Academic District CCAE1 CPAE1

854145 SWETHA MM F BC Academic State CPAE1

856107 JOHN STEPHAN J M BC Academic State LENE1

856269 Palanikumar K M SC Academic State CCAE1 CBAE1

856494 THAMIZHMANI O M SC Academic State LENE1 CBAE1



856865 IRAIANBU S MBC Vocational District CPAE1 CCAE1
857159 GOWTHAM R M SC Academic District CCAE1 CBAE1

<



